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Torneio de Abertura de Infantis e Cadetes
Quarteira, 26 - 27/10/2024

loulg,

Prova 8

26/10/2024 - 16:54

Femin., 100m Costas

Infantis
Startlist

Pista

Nome

Série 1 de 3

2 Clara Antonio, GONCALVES 12
3 Laura Tavares, RODRIGUES 13
4 Gabriella Angela, DEDEKING13

5

6 Giuliana Jacqueline, DEDEKII125

Madalena, MADEIRA

Série 2de 3

1 Isabela Guerreiro, MENDINH(13

2
3
4
5

Clara Alexandra, ALVES
Laura Isabel, PINELO
Sixtine Rose, CHAISE
Maria Paulo, ALEIXO

6 Ariana Lobo, MACHADO

7 Catarina Valente, MARTINS

8

Diana Miguel, OLIVEIRA

Série 3de 3

ONO OIS WN -

Barbara Barros, SILVA
Maria Beatriz, PARENTE
Leonor Melo, LOPES
Rylie Ann, CROUS

Rita, LOURA

lonelia Cristiana, FILAT
Rita Videira, FERNANDES
Lara Sofia, SILVA

Ano

13

12
12
12
12
12
13
13

13
13
12

12
12

12

Clube

Portinado

Tavira Natacao

Louletano / Loule Concelho
Tavira Natacao

Louletano / Loule Concelho

Naval de Faro

Tavira Natacao

Naval de Faro

Portinado

Portinado

RIA Aqua Tavira

RIA Agua Tavira

Louletano / Loule Concelho

Louletano / Loule Concelho
Portinado

Portinado

Lagoa AC

Natacao de Faro

Portinado

Naval de Faro

Louletano / Loule Concelho

Tp inscrigéo

555545

2:00.16
1:43.41
1:38.47
1:36.79
1:36.99
1:47.53
1:44.68

1:30.57
1:26.83
1:20.80
1:17.28
1:19.59
1:23.69
1:27.70
1:36.70

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50m
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79911
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